UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2000 JENKINSON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 01/19/2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP CAMP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW CAMINO SLY SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES CREEK
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. CONDUIT PK CR C.F.S.
33,033
1 3,457.90 33,028 -5 14.5 16 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 6
2 3,457.84 32,993 -35 0.6 17 1.0 .0 0.2 .012 .00 5
3 3,457.83 32,988 -5 16.8 18 1.0 .0 0.3 .018 .00 5
4 3,457.78 32,959 -29 6.5 20 1.0 .0 0.1 .005 .00 4
5 3,457.77 32,953 -6 16.1 18 1.0 .0 0.1 .003 .00 4
6 3,457.71 32,919 -34 1.1 17 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 4
7 3,457.71 32,919 +0 19.2 18 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 4
8 3,457.71 32,919 +0 19.2 18 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 3
9 3,457.65 32,884 -35 0.4 17 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 3
10 3,457.65 32,884 +0 19.4 18 1.0 .0 0.4 .020 .02 4
11  3,457.59 32,850 -34 1.2 17 1.0 .0 0.3 .018 .00 4
12 3,457.59 32,850 +0 20.0 19 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .84 6
13  3,457.59 32,850 +0 19.0 18 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 5
14  3,457.59 32,850 +0 18.3 17 1.0 .0 0.3 .017 .96 11
15  3,457.71 32,919 +69 53.7 16 1.0 .0 1.9 .100 73 16
16  3,457.71 32,919 +0 17.0 16 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 15
17 345771 32,919 +0 17.2 16 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 7
18  3,457.71 32,919 +0 19.2 18 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 6
19  3,457.65 32,884 -35 2.6 19 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 6
20 3,457.65 32,884 +0 18.3 17 1.0 .0 0.3 .018 .00 5
21  3,457.65 32,884 +0 19.2 18 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 .00 5
22 3,457.59 32,850 -34 3.1 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .01 5
23 3,457.59 32,850 +0 14.0 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 5
24  3,457.59 32,850 +0 14.0 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 5
25  3,457.59 32,850 +0 14.0 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 5
26  3,457.53 32,816 -34 2.1 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 5
27  3,457.53 32,816 +0 14.6 13 1.0 .0 0.6 .030 .00 5
28  3,457.53 32,816 +0 15.3 14 1.0 .0 0.3 .015 .00 4
29  3,457.47 32,781 -35 4.1 12 1.0 .0 0.5 .026 .00 4
30 3,457.40 32,741 -40 5.2 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 4
31  3,457.47 32,781 +40 35.2 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 4
TOTALS -252 4121 501 31.0 0.0 6.7 .352 2.56 174
ACRE-FEET -252 817.4 994 61.5 0.0 13.3 345
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
DATA BASED ON 24 HOUR PERIOD ENDING 0800.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
CAMINO-CONDUIT 993.7 E.l.D. PROJECT 470.1 THIS MONTH = 2.56
SLY PARK CREEK 61.5 E.I.D. WATER RIGHTS 523.6 JULY 1, 2000 TO DATE = 12.94

SPILL 0.0



